
soccer

s
en i o r  d ay

VS. LUTHERAN SOUTH
Thursday, Oct. 13  •  4:15 p.m.



CAPTAINS

SENIORS • CLASS OF 2023

CAL
L’HOMMEDIEU

#1 - GOAL

RAMI
BHUTTO
#4 - BACK

RILEY
CARLIN

#6 - MID/FORWARD

MICHAEL 
CLARK

#8 - MIDFIELD

LUKE 
BUGANSKI
#9 - FORWARD

THOMAS
JOURNAGAN

#10 - MID/FORWARD

A.J. 
BUCKALEW
#15 - FORWARD

LUKE
SOMMER

#19 - FORWARD/MID

RYAN
LAVERY
#20 - BACK

AIDAN
LOUCKS
#28 - BACK



Head Coach: John Mohrmann
Assistant Coaches: 

Kyle Collins ‘12, Jimmy Holmes ‘06, Kip Thompson, Ryan Wehking ‘08 

PRIORY RAVENS
VARSITY ROSTER

# NAME YR. POS.
00 Will Hoffman Fr. Goal

1 Cal L’Hommedieu Sr. Goal

2 Michael Roxas Soph. Midfield

3 Matthew Mueller Jr. Back

4 Rami Bhutto Sr. Back

5 Sean Kaveney Fr. Forward

6 Riley Carlin Sr. Mid/Frwd

7 Lance Lavery Jr. Midfield

8 Michael Clark Sr. Midfield

9 Luke Buganski Sr. Forward

10 Thomas Journagan Sr. Mid/Frwd

11 Patrick Hamill Jr. Midfield

14 Quinn O’Keefe Jr. Back/Mid

15 A.J. Buckalew Sr. Forward

17 Ian Lin Jr. Mid/Frwd

19 Luke Sommer Sr. Frwd/Mid

20 Ryan Lavery Sr. Back

23 Ian Ahlering Jr. Back

28 Aidan Loucks Sr. Back

31 John Spivey Jr. Back

33 Miles Herr Soph. Mid/Back

37 John Yannakakis Jr. Back

Team captains in bold



VARSITY SCHEDULE

@PrioryAthletics / @PriorySoccerpriory.org/athletics

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME/
RESULT

Metro League Tournament

Saturday, Aug. 27 Westminster* L 1-0

Tuesday, Aug. 30 MICDS* W 1-0

Friday, Sept. 2 Principia* W 2-1

St. Dominic Tournament

Tuesday, Sept. 6 St. Dominic L 5-2

Thursday, Sept. 8 Lindbergh L 2-0

Saturday, Sept. 10 Wentzville-Holt W 3-2

Tuesday, Sept. 13 Westminster* Home L 2-1

Saturday, Sept. 17 Webster Groves Home L 2-0

Wednesday, Sept. 21 CBC Away L 6-1

Saturday, Sept. 24 Farmington Home L 1-0

Tuesday, Sept. 27 Lutheran North* Away W 8-0

Thursday, Sept. 29 Whitfield Away L 2-1

Saturday, Oct. 1 DeSmet Away L 2-1

Monday, Oct. 3 Bayless Away W 5-0

Thursday, Oct. 6 John Burroughs* Away W 2-1

Friday, Oct. 7 Duchesne Home W 2-0

Tuesday,Oct. 11 MICDS* Away W 5-1

Thursday, Oct. 13 Lutheran South* Home 4:15 p.m.

Saturday, Oct. 15 Notre Dame (Cape) Away 10 a.m.

Thursday, Oct. 20 Chaminade Home 4 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 25 Principia* Away 4:15 p.m.
* = Metro League Game

@PriorySoccer


